
Annexure-6 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Gopinath Dairy Products Private Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 25/06/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 12/03/2025 
 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)  
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
credit 
or 

Details of 
claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contingen 
tclaim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set 
off 

Amount of 
claim 
rejected 

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificati
on 

Rem arks 
, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amou
nt 
claim
ed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 
by lien or 
attachmen 
tpending 
disposal 

Whether 
lien / 
attachmen 
tremoved? 
(Yes/No) 

Amou 
nt 
covere 
d by 
guara 
ntee 

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

1 Sadeka
r 

Enviro 
Engine
ers Pvt. 

Ltd. 

21/08/
2024 

25,72,557 12,34,271.50 Operationa
l Creditor 

- - - 0.13% - - 13,38,285.50 -  

Total 25,72,557 12,34,271.50     0.13%   13,28,285.50   


